Passionate for science.
ErgoOne® FAST: that’s how
ergonomy meets modernity.
ErgoOne® FAST Pipette Controller 2
Fast pipetting, maximum precision:
ErgoOne® FAST.
EFFICIENT PIPETTING
During the development of the ErgoOne® FAST

Replacement Power Supply 1 P7166-6109
*ErgoOne® FAST is supplied with a battery, a power supply, 0.2 μl filter, 0.45 μl filter, and a wall mount.
Ordering information.
K www.starlab.click/pipettecontroller
Just one click away:
order your ErgoOne® FAST online.
Starlab’s ErgoOne® FAST is a perfect tool for anyone looking for
comfortable and fatique-free pipetting, even during long periods of use.
StarPet filler - smooth operator.6
Smooth operator:
the StarPet filler.
WIDE VERSATILITY & COMPATIBILITY
This manual pipette filler has an exceptionally smooth operation.
Two dispense modes: one delivers fast filling with optimal
accuracy for 10 ml to 25 ml pipettes; the other is for use with
1.0 ml to 10 ml pipettes where accuracy can sometimes be
difficult to control. Compatible with Blow-Out, ‘To Deliver’ (TD)
or gravity dispense pipettes
Description Pack Size Art. No.
StarPet Filler (manual) 1 E4866-2000
Silicone Pipette Holder 1 E4266-0040
PRODUCT FEATURES
 Use with all plastic or glass pipettes, 1.0 ml to 25 ml
 Exceptionally smooth operation
 Autoclavable silicone pipette holder
ErgoOne® FAST Pipette Controller 7
Discover the possibilities
with serological pipettes.
PRODUCT FEATURES
 Accuracy ±2 %
 Bidirectional graduations provide added
 applicability
 Non-cytotoxic and non-haemolytic USP Class VI
 polystyrene
 Individually wrapped in traceable paper-plastic
 peel-back packs showing lot number and expiry date
 Gamma sterilized to SAL 10-6 (ISO11137)
 Certified RNase, DNase and pyrogen free
 Manufactured in ISO 9001 and ISO 13485 certified
 environment
MEASURING AND DISPENSING
The pipettes are constructed from polystryene for sterile serological and tissue culture
applications. Colour-coding on both the pipettes and the packaging provides easy volume
identification. The black printed, easy-to-read ascending and descending graduations
simplify fluid measuring and dispensing, and all pipettes (excl. 100 ml) feature negative
graduations for extra working volume. Perfect for use with all popular pipette controllers,
including ErgoOne® FAST and StarPet Filler.
Description Pack Size Art. No.
1.0 ml Serological Pipette, Ind. Wrapped (sterile) 500 E4860-0001
2.0 ml Serological Pipette, Ind. Wrapped (sterile) 500 E4860-0002
5.0 ml Serological Pipette, Ind. Wrapped (sterile) 200 E4860-0005
10 ml Serological Pipette, Ind. Wrapped (sterile) 200 E4860-0010
25 ml Serological Pipette, Ind. Wrapped (sterile) 150 E4860-0025
50 ml Serological Pipette, Ind. Wrapped (sterile) 100 E4860-0050
100 ml Serological Pipette, Ind. Wrapped (sterile) 50 E4860-1100
K www.starlab.click/serologicalpipettes
Starlab Aspirator 8
Easy to handle
Pressing the lever allows fine